Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
  PERFORMANCE CURVES
Flow
Air
TC-X202P"X"/V"X"  (except T) TC-X202PT/VT
3/4” TC-X202 Series
 SPECIFICATIONS

FLA: Flange
-   XXX Special options
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
3/4” TC-X202 Series
* SCS13 Insert material
  WET END MATERIALS
Code Pump wetted
parts Diaphragm Ball Valve /
Valve Seat
Valve
Stopper
Outer
Diaphragm Plate
Center
Body
PC
PPG
Neoprene™ Neoprene™/BUNA
AL PPG (SCS13*)
PPG
PN BUNA BUNA
PE EPDM EPDM
PV Viton® Viton®
PT PTFE PTFE
PH Hytrel™ Hytrel™ /BUNA
PS Santoprene® Santoprene® /EPDM
VE
PVDF
EPDM EPDM
PVDF PVDF (SCS13*)
VV Viton® Viton®
VT PTFE PTFE
VH Hytrel™ Hytrel™ /BUNA
VS Santoprene® Santoprene® /EPDM
TC-X202P/V (NPT) TC-X202P/V (ANSI Flange)
4-ø9mm
AIR INLET
FLUID OUTLET
FLUID INLET
NPT ½
NPT ¾
NPT ¾
EXHAUST
NPT ¾
7.99” (203mm) 3.1” (80mm)
12.4” (315mm)